
  SoftdrinksSoftdrinks
3.50

Glass Bottles

Appletiser
Snapple
Apple
Lemon
Strawberry & Kiwi
Pink Lemonade
Peach Tea
Bundeburg 
Ginger Beer 

Lychee

Mango
Guava

Fanta
Tropical

Orange

2.95

2.95
San Pellegreno

Blood Orange
Lemon

Pomegranate

J2O
Orange

Rubicon

	 Glass	 Jug

Sweet Lassi	 3.50	 8.95
Salty Lassi	 3.50	 8.95
Strawberry Lassi	 4.00	 9.95
Mango Lassi	 4.00	 9.95
Mint Lassi	 4.00	 9.95

Mint MojitoMint Mojito
Pina ColadaPina Colada
Watermelon MojitoWatermelon Mojito
Strawberry DiaquiriStrawberry Diaquiri

MocktailsMocktails
or 2 

of the SAME
MOCKTAILS

£12

£6.95 
each

LassiLassi

Also see our display counter for 
full range of ice cream flavours.

2 
of the SAME
MILKSHAKES

£10

4.50

M i l k s h a ke s  

£5.95 
each

Ferrero Rocher
Cookie Dough
Oreo
Caramel Shortcake	Caramel Shortcake	
Toffee FudgeToffee Fudge
Nutela	Nutela	
Mango	Mango	
StrawberryStrawberry
Belgian Chocolate	Belgian Chocolate	
Double VanillaDouble Vanilla

Freshly Freshly 
SqueezedSqueezed

OrangeOrange
 Juice Juice

	 Soda Water or Lemonade
		 withwith
		 Lime 	 2.95	 3.95Lime 	 2.95	 3.95
	 Blackcurrant 	 2.95	 3.95	 Blackcurrant 	 2.95	 3.95
	 Orange	 2.95	 3.95	 Orange	 2.95	 3.95
	 Cranberry 	 2.95	 3.95	 Cranberry 	 2.95	 3.95
	 Pineapple 	 2.95	 3.95	 Pineapple 	 2.95	 3.95

PintReg

Still Juices	
Mango	 AppleMango	 Apple
Orange	 LycheeOrange	 Lychee
Pineapple	 Guava	Pineapple	 Guava	
Cranberry	 2.95Cranberry	 2.95

  KIDS  Fruit Shoot  1.95   Milk 1.50Fruit Shoot  1.95   Milk 1.50
             Orange or Blackcurrant             Orange or Blackcurrant

Bottled WaterBottled Water
Still Water	 1.95	Still Water	 1.95	
Sparkling Water	 2.50Sparkling Water	 2.50
Large Still 	 3.50Large Still 	 3.50
Large Sparkling	 3.95Large Sparkling	 3.95

J2O
Apple



For Allergy advice please ask your server

Classic Strawberry	 6.95
Hot nutella, fresh juicy Strawberries, chocolate milk 
belgian sauce, choco f lakes, and vanilla ice-cream

Classic Banana	 6.95
Hot nutella, fresh juicy Bananas, chocolate milk 
belgian sauce, choco f lakes, and vanilla ice-cream

Ferrero Fantasy	 6.95
Hot nutella, crushed ferrero, white and milk belgian 
sauce. Crushed nuts, choco f lakes and vanilla ice cream

Cinnamon Cracker	 6.95
Topped with stewed apple with cinnamon, crunchy 
granola, and served with caramel sauce and vanilla 
ice cream.

Cookies & Cream	 6.95
Topped with crushed Oreo cookies, drizzled with 
Nutella, choc sauce, sprinkled with white choc f lakes, 
and served with vanilla ice cream.

Nutty Nutella	 6.95
Smothered in warm Nutella, topped with caramel-
ised almonds, drizzled with choc sauce, and served 
with vanilla ice cream.

Biscoffalicious	 6.95
Smothered in a warm lotus Biscoff spread, topped 
with crushed lotus biscuits, drizzled with white 
chocolate sauce, and served with vanilla ice cream. 

Banoffee Temptation	 6.95
Smothered in caramel sauce, topped with banana 
slices, granola crumbs, and served with vanilla ice 
cream.

Triple Chocolate Fudge Cake	 4.95
Served warm with vanilla ice cream and 
belgian chocolate sauce

Sticky Toffee Pudding	 4.95
Served warm with vanilla ice cream and 
hot toffee sauce

Double Scoop 	 3.95    

Triple Scoop	 5.50
Vanilla, Strawberry, Chocolate, Coconut, 
Ferrero Rocher, Oreo, Toffee fudge, Mint, 
Malteaser, Banana, Pistachio, Dime Bar, 
Scottish Tablet, Nutella, Bubblegum, Cookie 
Dough, Mango, Kinder Bueno, Honeycomb.

Gulab Jamun & ice cream	 4.50
Soft and sweet sponge ball dipped in 
syrup served warm with vanilla ice cream

Gajar ka Halwa	 4.50
Traditional sweet is a combination of nuts, 
milk, sugar, khoya and ghee with grated 
carrot served warm

Kulf i ice cream	 4.95
Traditional Indian ice cream topped with 
pistachios

Chunky Toffee Fudge	 6.95
Vanilla & Toffee Fudge ice cream with whipped 
cream, fudge pieces & luxury toffee sauce.

Fresh Berry Delight	 6.95
Vanilla & Wild Strawberry ice cream with fresh 
berries, luxury strawberry sauce and whipped 
cream

Chocolate Brownie 	 6.95
Vanilla and Belgian Chocolate ice cream with 
brownie pieces, milk chocolate sauce and 
whipped cream

DESI DESSERTSICE CREAM SUNDAES

EQUI’S ICE CREAM

COFFEE       COFFEE       

WAFFLES

Tea	 £2.25
Green	 £2.25
Mint 	 £2.25
Earl Gray 	 £2.50
Masala Chai	£2.95
Desi Chai    	£2.95
Pink Chai 	 £3.50

White	 £2.50
Americano	 £2.50
Cappuccino 	 £2.95
Latte	 £2.95 
Caramel Latte	 £3.50
Espresso	 £2.50
Double Espresso	 £3.50

fresh beans to cupfresh beans to cup

TEATEA


